VIRGINIA DEFENSE FORCE PERSONNEL REGISTER

UNIT (Co/BN/BDE)

Date:

DATE

TIME
IN

TIME
ouT

TDY

OTHER

RANK

NAME: Printed on first line / Signature on
second line

VDF ID Number

REMARKS

VDF Form 27, 27JUL11

Edition of 1 Oct 06
is Obsolete
Appendix R

Also available on
www.vdf.virginia.gov

Forms page



Edition of 1 Oct 06 Also available on
is Obsolete www.vdf.virginia.gov
VDF Form 27, 27JUL11 Appendix R Forms page



	Sheet1

	UNIT CoBNBDE: 
	Date: 
	RANK: 
	NAME Printed on first line  Signature on second line: 
	VDF ID NumberRow1: 
	RANK_2: 
	NAME Printed on first line  Signature on second line_3: 
	VDF ID NumberRow2: 
	RANK_3: 
	VDF ID NumberRow3: 
	RANKRow4: 
	NAME Printed on first line  Signature on second lineRow7: 
	VDF ID NumberRow4: 
	RANKRow5: 
	NAME Printed on first line  Signature on second lineRow9: 
	VDF ID NumberRow5: 
	RANKRow6: 
	NAME Printed on first line  Signature on second lineRow11: 
	VDF ID NumberRow6: 
	RANKRow7: 
	NAME Printed on first line  Signature on second lineRow13: 
	VDF ID NumberRow7: 
	RANKRow8: 
	NAME Printed on first line  Signature on second lineRow15: 
	VDF ID NumberRow8: 
	RANKRow9: 
	NAME Printed on first line  Signature on second lineRow17: 
	VDF ID NumberRow9: 
	RANKRow10: 
	NAME Printed on first line  Signature on second lineRow19: 
	VDF ID NumberRow10: 
	RANKRow11: 
	NAME Printed on first line  Signature on second lineRow21: 
	VDF ID NumberRow11: 
	RANKRow12: 
	NAME Printed on first line  Signature on second lineRow23: 
	VDF ID NumberRow12: 
	RANKRow13: 
	NAME Printed on first line  Signature on second lineRow25: 
	VDF ID NumberRow13: 
	RANKRow14: 
	NAME Printed on first line  Signature on second lineRow27: 
	VDF ID NumberRow14: 
	RANKRow15: 
	NAME Printed on first line  Signature on second lineRow29: 
	VDF ID NumberRow15: 
	Date 1: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	01: 
	0: 

	Time IN: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	0: 

	Time OUT: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 

	NAME Printed on first line  Signature on second line_5: 
	TDY 1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off

	Other 1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off

	Remarks 1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 



